Ente Parco regionale della Maremma - Consiglio Direttivo

Prospetto presenze dal 01-01-2016 al 30-09-2016

Bandinelli Fausto -

Seduta del Gettone

25-02-2016

22-03-2016

21-04-2016

09-06-2016

Totale

Barsellini Letizia -

Seduta del Gettone

22-03-2016

21-04-2016

09-06-2016

27-06-2016

Totale

Bimonte Salvatore -

Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016 30,00
09-06-2016 30,00
27-06-2016 30,00
Totale 90,00
Duchini Fabio -

Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016 30,00
22-03-2016 30,00
21-04-2016 30,00
27-06-2016 30,00
120,00




Totale

Mazzarelli Valentina -

Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016 30,00
27-06-2016 30,00
Totale 60,00
Molinari Mariano -
Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016
22-03-2016
21-04-2016
09-06-2016
27-06-2016
Totale
Poggioni Daniele -
Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016
22-03-2016
21-04-2016
09-06-2016
27-06-2016
Totale
Vadi Cristiano -
Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016 30,00
22-03-2016 30,00
21-04-2016 30,00
27-06-2016 30,00
120,00

Totale




Venturi Lucia

Seduta del Gettone
25-02-2016 30,00
22-03-2016 30,00
21-04-2016 30,00
09-06-2016 30,00
27-06-2016 30,00
Totale 150,00




